Printing time:10:29
TUESDAY, 16.09.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:45| 6431 AFCCL|MELB.CITY S.HIROSH. 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.60|3.15/10.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.60 | 4.70|2.40 | 9.50|1.90 | 5.80 ] 1.75] 2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00
13:00113005/CHLY |BILBAOJ ARSENAL J 2.10/3.70|2.9013.25/4.60]5.90|8.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.102.55|1.77 |5.50]1.92 |6.75]|1.57 | 1.87[1.90 | 2.15
13:00113022|ptm23 |LEIX.M23 MARIT.M23 1.83]3.45/4.10)12.85|6.2514.90|10.5]2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.70|2.10)1.73 |4.802.25|9.50|1.68 | 2.05|1.77 | 2.60
13:00113033|CHLY |BENFICA J QARABAG J 1.01]14.0|27.0 4.901.10|1.27
13:00113063|ptm23 |S.CL.M23 LEIRIJA23 1.9713.35/3.60)3.15|5.60|5.70 [ 10.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.15|2.40]1.87 | 5.80|2.40 | 10.0|1.78|2.25]2.00 | 2.75
13:00] 4248 |[KAZ 1 |ZHETYSU KYZYLORDA 1.883.30/4.10)3.00|7.00|5.60|12.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|3.40|2.45]1.90|6.00)2.70 | 11.0]1.98|2.60]2.15 | 3.60
13:00| 6436 AFCCL|GANGVON SANGHA.S. 1.573.705.80]2.35|9.00]3.60 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.20 | 1.82 ]| 1.65|4.20]2.80 | 13.0| 1.80 | 2.25]1.67 | 3.80
13:00| 6437 |AFCCL |[M.ZELVIA SEOUL 1.633.70|5.10)2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0|2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 2.90
14:00113034[ENGD |BARNS.M21 WATF.M21 1.93]3.90|3.05)2.80|4.7015.00|8.50]2.90 |1.301.80|1.85|2.25|2.10]1.55|4.10]1.75|6.00|1.32|1.45]1.50 | 1.68
15:00113006/CHLY |JUVENT.J DORTMUN.J 2.15]3.702.80|3.404.50|6.008.00[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60(1.77 |5.70[1.92|6.50|1.57 | 1.87[1.93 | 2.10
15:00113007|CHLY |TOTTENH.J VILLARR.J 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00)7.00|7.75|1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.10
15:00113014[ENGD |WIGAN M21 SWANS.M21 3.60/4.20|1.7015.20/2.40]9.003.90|2.90|1.30|1.80/1.85]|4.103.90|1.87 |6.75]1.52|3.60]|1.35| 1.47|1.82 | 1.43
15:00113015ENGD |HUDD.M21 CARD.M21 3.15/4.00 | 1.88]4.90/2.708.50|4.70|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]3.45|3.451.77 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 3.99|1.35]| 1.47 | 1.70 | 1.48
15:00113016|ENGD |FLEET.M21 BR.C.M21 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40/3.30)8.00 | 5.80|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.40 | 3.10|1.77 |5.90]1.65|4.90|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.68
15:00113023[ENGD |[HULL M21 CHARL.M21 2.10/3.70|2.90|3.10/4.50]5.70|8.00|2.70 | 1.35]1.92/1.95]|2.50 | 2.20|1.62 | 4.60]1.72|6.00| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.60 | 1.75
15:00113035ENGD |PETER.M21 COLCH.M21 1.65]4.403.80)2.35|5.40]3.60 | 10.0)3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80|1.82|1.72]|1.47|3.40]1.82|6.75]1.35|1.40]1.35|1.78
15:00113036/CHLY |PSVJ ST.GILL.J 1.683.90/4.10)2.45|5.90|4.20|10.5]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.30|1.92]1.62|3.99]2.20|9.00|1.65|1.97]1.65|2.50
15:00| 3333 AUT3O|UNION M. DONAUFELD 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.003.60)7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55| 1.85|2.05 | 2.00
15:00| 5361 |TUR C |KES.CILEK FETHIYES. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40/3.30/9.50|5.90|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.00 | 4.302.25|9.50|1.87 | 5.80] 1.70| 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.00
15:00/ 5362 | TUR C |B.ISHAKLI KARACABEY 3.60|3.302.0015.60|3.20)10.5/5.901.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.00|1.85|2.40|2.95|2.10
15:00| 5363 |TUR C |ANKARA D. ZONGULDAK  |2.05|3.35|3.40|3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55|1.87|5.80]2.25|9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.55
15:15| 6438 |AFCCL |BUR.UTD. JOHOR DT 2.65|3.302.50|4.304.10/8.00|7.50)2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.50[1.90 | 6.25| 1.55| 1.85[2.10 | 2.05
15:30/ 5364 | TUR C |KIRIKKALE MANISA BB 1.80]3.70/3.60)2.70 | 5.30|4.80 | 10.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.65|2.10]1.72 | 4.702.20 | 9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.50
16:00113017|ENGD |SH.U.M21 MILLW.M21 1.7214.20 | 3.60)2.45|5.2014.00|9.00)2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85|2.00|1.82)1.52|3.70|1.87 |6.75|1.35|1.47|1.43 | 1.82
16:00| 5249 |GRC C|ILIOUPOL. VOLOS NPS 6.25]4.101.48110.02.15]25.0|3.20)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|8.00 | 7.75(2.80 | 12.0/1.60 | 3.70| 1.78 | 2.15[4.00 | 1.55
16:30| 1961 |[MCD 1 |BASKIMI SILEKS 5.00|3.50|1.68|7.50|2.60|15.0/4.50]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.65|13.0|1.77|4.60|1.87 | 2.35|3.25|1.80
16:30| 1967 |MCD 1 |MAKED.GP AP BRERA 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|6.00)5.7012.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.40)1.90 | 5.802.50 | 11.0]1.90| 2.50] 2.05 | 3.25
16:30| 4361 |RUS C |ORENBURG RUBIN 3.35|3.45|2.15]|5.40|3.45]|10.0 | 6.25|1.96 | 1.75/2.90 | 2.60 | 5.10 | 4.30 | 2.15|9.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.45 | 2.00
16:45112986/AFCCL |/ATK M.B. AHAL 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10(10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.75|2.20)1.75|5.00)2.30 | 10.0|1.72|2.05]1.82 | 2.70
17:00{13008/CHLY |REAL M.J MARSEIL.J 1.2815.40|7.75)11.67 |11.0)2.25|37.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95|1.97|1.52|1.35]1.35|2.65)|2.55|16.0|1.70 | 1.95] 1.30 | 4.40
17:00113024/ptm23 |RIO A.M23 AC.V.M23 2.90/3.30]2.30|4.70|3.70/9.00 | 7.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.50 | 3.60[2.05|7.50[1.93|6.25|1.63|2.00(2.30 | 2.15
17:00113224/JOR 2 |I.AL RAM. KUFRS.SC 1.62]3.60|5.40)2.45|8.00|4.10|16.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.40|1.92]1.724.50)2.75|13.0|1.85]|2.30|1.73 | 3.50
17:00| 3561 |CZE C |SOKOL L. PLZEN 22.0/11.5]/1.05(30.01.20 3.201.25]1.65 240|250
17:00/ 4581 |HRV C [NERETVA ISTR.1961 22.0/12.0|1.05(33.0|1.22 3.55|1.25/1.68 245|255
17:00/ 8915 |JOR 2 |AL HASHE. AL-AQABA 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00)7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]|4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
17:30112433|TUN 1 [ESPERANCE  |METLAOUI 1.15]6.75|16.0)1.57 | 27.0| 2.00 | 65.0|2.03 |1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]|1.80 | 1.35] 1.38 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 25.0| 3.00 | 3.30 | 1.33 | 7.25
17:30{12977|TUN 1 |OLYM.BEJA ST.TUNIS 4.80]3.30]1.7518.50|2.85[17.0|5.501.412.705.40 | 3.80|9.50 | 8.00[3.10 | 13.0[1.95|6.25|2.25| 3.00 | 5.20 | 2.30
17:30112982/TUN 1 |SAHEL KAIROUAN. 1.37 14.00|10.0)2.05|20.0)3.10|38.0|1.53 |2.35]|4.60|3.40|2.75|1.80)1.70 |4.503.80 | 23.0| 2.85|3.10 | 1.77 | 7.50
18:00[13032/ALG2E |K.KHECHNA BISKRA 4.00/3.25|1.9016.75/3.10])12.0/5.90|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]7.50|6.25|2.85|11.0]1.95|6.50]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.35
18:00| 3480 |POL 3 |LKSL.I SANDECJA 3.00|3.30|2.25]|5.00|3.609.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.15
18:00/ 5365 | TUR C |TIRE 2021 BODRUM 7.7514.201.40114.0|2.05|33.0/2.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[11.0/11.0]3.25|19.0|1.60 | 3.90[2.10 | 2.45]5.50 | 1.60
18:30| 5861 LTU C |SUDUVA PANEVEZIS 1.933.25/3.90)3.15|6.505.90 | 12.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.50)1.95|6.50 | 2.65 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.60
18:45| 2997 |[SAR 2 |RAED AL BATIN 2.05]3.35/3.4013.25/5.40|5.80|9.50[1.961.75]2.90|2.55|3.15|2.50(1.82|5.60[2.15|9.50|1.65|2.00[1.97 | 2.45
18:45/4362 |RUS C |AKRON T. LOK.MOSC. 3.90|3.45/1.88|5.80|2.95[10.0/4.80]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]4.90|4.50|2.15|9.50|1.67 |4.50[1.58|1.85|2.35|1.70
18:55/ 2998 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. ABHA 2.20/3.30|3.10}3.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.35|2.65[1.90 |6.25]2.10 | 7.50| 1.67 | 2.05|2.05 | 2.40
19:00{13041|ptm23 |VIZEL.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.15]3.30]3.2013.50|5.20|6.25|9.00[1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.603.30|2.60(1.90|6.00[2.15|8.00|1.67 | 2.05[2.05 | 2.40
19:00] 3359 |AUT K |REICHENAU WOLFSBER. 16.09.00/1.10)25.0 | 1.27 4.001.20|1.53 1.97|2.05
19:00| 5366 |TUR C |.CORUHLU ISPART.D. 4.003.45|1.85|6.00|2.85]10.5|5.10|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.60 | 5.10|2.30 | 10.0|1.75|5.00|1.72| 2.05|2.70 | 1.82
19:00/ 5807 [EST 1 |TAMMEKA PARNU V. 3.20|3.80/1.90|4.90/2.90]8.50|4.90|2.37 | 1.45/2.10|2.05]|3.80|3.60|1.82 |6.75|1.60 | 4.30| 1.45]/1.65|1.95 | 1.63
19:00| 6440 |AFCCL |AHLI TRACT.S. 1.80]3.45|4.20)12.80|6.505.30|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90|2.45]|1.95|3.25
19:30{2910 ISR 1 |HAP.P.T. MAC.T.A. 9.50/4.90|1.30f17.0/1.80]50.0/2.40|2.19]|1.60|2.50|2.35|14.013.0|3.40|17.0]1.43|3.15]11.97|2.20|5.30 | 1.40
19:30| 5542 |DAN C HIK RANDERS 7.00/4.30|1.42|12.0/1.95]|32.0|2.75|2.55|1.45/2.15|2.05]|8.50| 8.00 | 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.47 | 3.30 | 1.57 | 1.88|4.00 | 1.40
19:30| 5543 |DAN C |HVIDOVRE SONDERJY. 3.80|3.45/1.9015.80|3.00/10.5/5.40]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|5.50|4.80|2.35|10.0|1.80|5.20(1.75|2.10|2.70 | 1.88
19:4512787|MLT | ZABBAR HAMRUN 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.25|17.0/3.60]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.70 | 13.0|1.65|3.90[1.78 | 2.15]3.70 | 1.63
19:45/12805MLT  |[FLORIANA VALLETTA 1.93]3.35/3.80]3.10|5.80]5.80 | 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.45]1.90 | 6.00]2.50 | 11.0] 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.15
19:456411 |CL ATH.BILB. ARSENAL 4.80|3.60|1.85|7.50|2.90]16.0|5.70|1.77|2.05|3.80|3.05|7.50 | 7.50|2.75|13.0| 1.88 | 6.00] 1.95 | 2.55|3.60 | 2.05
19:45/ 6412 |CL PSV ST.GILLO. 2.00/3.85|3.7513.10/6.00]5.7010.5|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]12.80 | 2.35|1.73|5.20]2.25|9.50| 1.55 | 1.85[1.80 | 2.50
20:00| 3111 |DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. HOFFEN.II 2.30]3.35]2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50]2.03 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50| 3.35| 2.75[1.88 | 6.00 [ 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
20:00/3112 |DEU 3 |WEHEN JAHN REG. 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.70|9.502.03|1.702.75|2.50|3.00 | 2.40|1.80 | 5.40]2.20 |9.50 | 1.63 | 1.95[1.90 | 2.45
20:00/ 3113 |DEU 3 |VERL AACHEN 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.709.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.00 | 2.401.80 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50| 1.63 | 1.95[1.90 | 2.45
20:00| 3114 |DEU 3 |SCHWEINF. DUISBURG 3.30|3.45/2.05|5.30|3.25|9.00|5.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60|3.90|2.00 | 7.50|1.73 | 5.20| 1.55|1.82|2.20 | 1.83
20:00/ 3115 |DEU 3 |SAARBRU. ULMm 1.9713.70/3.30)3.10 | 5.10|5.60 | 9.50|2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.30)1.75|5.20|2.15|8.00| 1.63 | 1.90 | 1.83 | 2.40
20:00/ 3221 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. GREIFSW. 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00)7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65/2.45]|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.55| 1.85|2.00 | 2.05
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |LUCKENW. HERTHA Z. 1.683.904.10)|2.45|5.80]4.00 | 10.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.20 | 1.87 ] 1.60 | 3.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.40
20:00/ 3223 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU MAGD. Il 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00/4.00)7.75|7.75|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60|4.00 | 3.301.92/6.50]1.92|6.50]1.62 | 1.97[2.20 | 2.20
20:00| 3224 |D 4NE |[EILENBURG BABELSB. 2.90/3.70|2.1014.60|3.25]19.006.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 7.25]1.82|5.70]|1.62 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 1.98
20:00| 3225 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. MEUSELWI. 1.65]3.904.30]|2.45|6.2514.10 | 11.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65[2.45]2.30 | 1.87|1.65|4.10]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65
20:00| 3226 D 4NE |CHEMIE L. RW ERFURT 3.80|3.80]1.73]5.50|2.60)10.5/4.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.40|4.50|2.15|9.00|1.67 | 4.30(1.70|2.00|2.50 | 1.70
20:00/ 3335 AUT3 |FC LAUT. ST.JOHANN 2.35/3.70|2.5013.60|3.90]6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.00 | 2.601.72|5.40]1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.88
20:00| 5110 |FRA 2 |BOULOGNE BASTIA 3.50|3.20|2.20|5.90|3.6012.0|7.25|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45]6.75|5.50|2.60 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.05| 2.85]3.40 | 2.55
20:00| 5418 |[SWE 2 HELSINGB. LANDSKR. 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.90 |6.25]|2.05|7.50|1.67|2.00|2.10 | 2.35




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:00| 8615 |[SWEC |TRELLEB.W MALMO W 14.0/9.00 | 1.10]20.0 | 1.25 3.201.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |DORTM.II GUTERSLOH 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.60|5.80 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50]1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.00
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |[FORTUN.K. BOCHOLT 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60]5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.85 | 2.05
20:30| 3253 |DE 4V |WIEDENBR. BOCHUM Il 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80]|1.98 | 1.98
20:30| 3801 [ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. ORBIT CO. 2.15|2.70 4.20|3.60|5.80|7.00 | 10.5|1.29 |3.25|7.50 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.60 | 3.80]3.10 | 4.20
20:30/ 3802 |[ZAF 1 |DURB.CITY SIWELELE 2.35/2.55|3.7013.90 | 5.40]7.75|10.0/1.33|3.05|7.00 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45[2.25|7.50]2.40|10.0]2.30 | 3.25|3.20 | 3.80
20:30| 3803 |ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. SEKHUKH. 2.10]2.75/4.00|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.32 | 3.10|7.25|3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.65 | 11.0]| 2.45| 3.50 | 3.00 | 4.25
20:30| 5367 |TUR C |[HATAYSPOR  |ERCIYES 1.35/4.508.50]1.90|16.02.60|35.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.77 | 1.50]|1.45|3.20|3.15|15.0| 1.85| 2.05|1.42 | 4.90
20:45/2999 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL AR.J. 2.15|3.35|3.15]3.45/5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60|1.85|6.00]2.05|7.50]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
20:45| 4363 |RUS C |N.NOVGOR. DYN.MAK. 2.50|3.15/3.00|4.20|5.10|8.50 | 10.0|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|4.60|3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40|10.011.97 | 2.75]2.70 | 2.90
21:00{12993/ ELDVK|EXETER CARDIFF 3.90|3.45/1.88|5.90|2.95|11.0]5.20|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.60|5.00|2.40|10.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.75 | 1.87
21:00/12994/ARG4 |CA LUGANO JJ URQ. 4.10|3.25/1.88|7.00|3.05|13.0|5.80|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|7.75|6.50|2.85|11.0|1.95|6.50]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.35
21:00{12995/ELDVK|WIMBLEDON C.PAL.M21 1.55/4.005.40]2.25/8.00|3.40|17.0]2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00]1.87 | 1.67]|1.50 | 3.35|2.30|11.0|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.43 | 2.55
21:00{12996/ARG4 |ITUZAINGO CLAYPOLE 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65 | 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.70 | 4.00
21:00{12997|ELDVK|MK DONS W.HAM M21 1.90|3.45|3.80]|2.95|5.60[4.90|10.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.70 | 4.50|2.15|8.50|1.58 | 1.85|1.72 | 2.30
21:00/12998/ARG4 |CORDOB.R. DEF.CAMB. 1.58|3.605.90]|2.45/9.50|4.10|19.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.60|2.90 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
21:00{12999/ARG4 |BERAZAT. DEP.MUNIZ 1.50|3.60|7.25]|2.30|14.0|3.80|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|2.85/1.97|1.75|4.70|3.35|16.0| 2.40 | 2.95| 1.88 | 6.00
21:00/13000 ELDVK|BLACKPOOL  [BARROW 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.50|11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.40 | 1.97|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.65|2.00 | 1.68 | 2.55
21:00{13002 ARG4 |P.NUEVO EL PORV. 4.20|3.30/1.85|7.00|3.00|15.0|5.701.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.50|6.50|2.80|11.0|1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.85]4.00 | 2.20
21:00{13003/ARG4 |MERCEDES LEANDRO 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]|9.00|9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.30|3.80|2.40|8.502.40|9.00]2.10|2.90]3.05|3.10
21:00{13009 ENNLK|BRAINTREE NOT.F.M21 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.605.80 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.82 | 6.50 ] 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.00
21:00{13010|ENNLK|FOREST G. WOLV.M21 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75]| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
21:00{13011ENNLK/WOKING SOUTH.M21 2.50|3.702.35|3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
21:00{13012 ENNLK|WEALDST. LEIC.M21 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.25]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.78 | 1.93
21:00{13018 ENNLK|SUTTON U. BRIGH.M21 3.203.70|1.93]5.002.95]8.50|5.10]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|3.90 | 3.70|1.85|7.00|1.65|4.40| 1.50 | 1.75|2.00 | 1.68
21:00/13019/ENNLK|BOST.UTD. SUND.M21 1.75/4.103.50]2.50|5.10|4.30|9.002.70 | 1.35/1.92|1.95]|2.05/1.92]|1.52 |3.90|1.87 |6.75|1.35|1.57|1.48 | 1.88
21:00{13020/ ENNLK|SCUNTHOR. LEEDS M21 1.90|3.70 1 3.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.10]|1.65 | 4.30| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.00
21:00{13021|ENNLK|TRURO C. FULAM M21 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.20|8.50 | 5.802.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.60|3.30|1.82|6.50|1.67 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72]1.95|1.75
21:00/13025/ENNLK|ROCHDALE BLACK.M21 1.32/5.20]7.00)11.72|10.02.35|32.02.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.47 | 1.35]|1.37 | 2.35|2.35|12.0|1.55 | 1.72]1.25 | 3.60
21:00{13026/ENNLK|SOLIHULL BURNL.M21 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.30|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 | 4.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.55 | 1.80|1.73 | 2.05
21:00/1622 |NLD 2 |MVV DEN BOSCH 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.30|3.90|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.90|6.50|1.835.90]|1.53|1.80]2.05|1.98
21:00/ 1636 [NLD 2 |RKC WAAL. VITESSE 1.25/5.8019.00]1.62|15.0/2.15|40.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45/1.30]|1.32|2.45|2.80|13.0|1.75|1.85]|1.25 | 4.50
21:00/ 1637 |NLD 2 |0ss VVV VENLO 2.75/3.35|2.40|4.40/3.80]8.00|7.25|12.19]1.60|2.55/2.40]3.90|3.20|1.90 |6.50]1.83 |5.80]|1.53 | 1.80|2.05|1.97
21:00/ 1638 |NLD 2 |HELMOND UTRECH.II 1.65|3.60|5.1012.50|7.75|14.10|15.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 2.90
21:00| 3867 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER ORAN 1.45/3.90|7.50]2.15/14.0|3.40|32.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.602.90]|2.45|1.80]|1.65|4.20|3.40|16.0|2.20 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.60
21:15/12987/AFCCL |AL HUS.I. SEPAHAN 3.3013.20|2.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.80|2.35|10.0|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 2.65|3.05| 2.35
21:15| 6439 |AFCCL HILAL AL DUHAIL 1.23/6.00|10.011.55|15.02.10|60.03.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.75]1.35|1.25]|1.27 |2.20|2.60 | 13.0|1.65|1.75]|1.18 | 4.30
21:30{13027)WELC |AFAN LIDO CARDIF.D. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.25]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.78 | 1.93
21:30{13030 ENNLK|BRACKLEY MAN.U.M21 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60|2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.25]|1.42|1.65]|1.70 | 1.88
21:45/12783 ENNI |CHATHAM CRAY VAL. 1.90|3.70 1 3.30]2.90 | 5.20|5.20 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.20
21:45113001|ELDVK|CRAWLEY A.VIL.M21 1.85/3.5013.90]|2.80|5.80|4.70|10.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.40|2.05]|1.65|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.53 | 1.82]1.65 | 2.25
21:45/13028 ENNLK TAMWORTH EVERT.M21 1.97|3.703.10]3.00 | 4.80| 5.40|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]2.50 | 2.15]|1.60 | 4.70| 1.82 | 6.75|1.45|1.65|1.67 | 1.93
21:45| 2031 |[ENGLK/SHEFF.W. GRIMSBY 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50|7.75|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00]2.30 | 2.20
21:45| 2051 |[ENFAC/HALESOWEN  |GRIMSBY 1.404.40|7.25]11.95/12.0|2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]1.77 | 1.52|1.47 | 3.25|2.60 | 13.0| 1.63 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 4.30
21:45| 2052 |[ENFAC|EVESH.UTD RC WARW. 1.33/5.00|7.75]|1.83|14.0/2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.67 | 1.45]|1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.77 | 2.05|1.38 | 4.60
21:45| 2053 |[ENFAC|WESTON TAUNTON 1.43/4.207.00]2.05/12.0|3.05|28.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.00 | 1.62]|1.58 | 3.60|3.00 | 13.0|1.87 | 2.25|1.55 | 4.60
21:45| 2054 |[ENFAC|WORTHING JER.BULLS 1.20/6.5010.5]|1.48|16.0|2.00|65.03.20|1.301.73|1.80]1.37|1.22]|1.28 |2.25|2.80|14.0|1.75|1.87 | 1.20 | 4.50
21:45| 2055 |[ENFAC|SLOUGH T. WELLING 1.4214.30]7.00]11.93|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]1.67 | 1.50]|1.45|3.15|2.60 | 12.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.37 | 3.90
21:45| 2056 |[ENFAC|DAG & RED BEDFORD 1.703.50 1 4.80]2.55|7.00|4.00|13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.25|/1.92|1.63 |4.10|2.30|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 2.50
21:45| 2057 |[ENFAC|SOUTHPORT  |RADCLIFFE 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.30|3.25|9.00 | 5.70|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60|3.90|2.00|7.501.735.20]|1.55|1.82]2.20 | 1.83
21:45| 2058 |[ENFAC|BANB.UTD CHASETOWN 1.33/5.00|7.75]|1.83|14.0/2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.67 | 1.45]|1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.77 | 2.05|1.38 | 4.60
21:45/ 2301 |[ENPN |BAMBER B. STOCKSBR. 1.583.904.80]2.30|6.75[3.70|14.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.25|1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99|2.35|10.5|1.75| 2.10 | 1.65 | 2.85
21:45/2302 [ENPN |HEBBUR.T. WORKINGT. 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.805.709.001.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.301.92 | 7.00] 1.60 | 1.97 ] 1.90 | 2.20
21:45| 2303 |[ENPN |ILKESTON CLEETHOR. 2.55|3.60|2.35/4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.10|3.30|1.92|6.25|1.87 |6.00]|1.60 | 1.92]2.15|2.10
21:45/ 2304 |[ENPN |GAINSBOR. WHITBY T. 1.68 |3.804.20]2.55|6.00|4.50|12.0|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]2.55|1.95]|1.70 | 4.40|2.40|10.5|1.80|2.25|1.78 | 2.90
21:45/2305 [ENPN |RUSHALL HYDE 1.85/3.703.45]|2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.75|2.20|1.72 | 4.90 | 2.05 | 9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.40
21:45/2306 [ENPN |STOC.TOWN GUISELEY 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.45/4.60]6.25|8.50|1.801.80|3.00|2.60]3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90]2.00 | 6.75]1.67 | 2.05[2.05|2.30
21:45| 2307 |[ENPN |LEEK TOWN HEDNESF. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|9.00 | 6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.40|3.50|2.00|7.25|1.82|5.70]|1.62|2.00]|2.25 | 1.98
21:45/ 2308 ENPN |WARRIN.R. ASHTON 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.80|4.10|7.50|8.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.00|6.75|2.00|7.00]1.75|2.20]2.30 | 2.35
21:45/ 2309 |[ENPN |PRESCOT WARRINGT. 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60|6.75|8.50|1.71]1.90|3.25/2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25|2.05|7.25]|1.72|2.25]|2.15|2.45
21:45/ 2310 |[ENPN |UTD OF M. MORPETH 1.70/3.804.10]2.60 | 5.90|4.40|11.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.15|1.75 | 2.80
21:45| 2551 |WALL |LLANDUDNO |DENBIGH 1.52/4.3014.80]2.15|6.75|3.30|15.0]2.50|1.401.97 | 2.00]1.82|1.62]|1.47 |3.25|2.20|10.0|1.47 | 1.67|1.42|2.20
21:45/ 2659 |[NIR 1 |BALLY.UTD LINFIELD 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|15.04.70|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|6.75|7.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.80 | 5.00]1.92 | 2.40]3.30 | 1.85
21:45/ 2662 |NIR 1 |LARNE CRUSADERS 1.53/3.80/6.00]2.35/10.0|3.80|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.50|1.85]|1.68 |4.20|3.00|13.0/2.00 | 2.45]|1.72 | 4.40
22:00{12784BOL 1 |[SABULO ORIENTE 1.75/3.903.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.25|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10|2.05| 7.75|1.52 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.20
22:00{12804MLT |SLIEMA BIRKIRK. 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
22:00/13029MLT |NAXXARL. TARXIEN 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.708.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30| 3.50 | 2.05|7.00|1.90 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
22:00|/ 2032 |[ENGLK/BRENTFORD  |ASTON V. 2.85|3.40/2.45|4.70|3.90|9.00|7.75|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.10|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.85|6.25]|1.55| 1.85]2.10 | 2.00
22:00| 2033 |[ENGLK|CRYST.P. MILLWALL 1.43/4.20]7.00]2.05/12.02.95|28.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.60]|1.57 | 3.50|2.80|12.0|1.80 | 2.15]1.52 | 4.50
22:00| 3916 [MAR 1 |KAWKAB M. BERKANE 7.25]3.50|1.52114.0]2.35]|30.03.90]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|13.0|12.0|3.40|16.0|1.78 |5.00|2.35|2.90|6.25 | 1.92
22:00/6401 |CL JUVENTUS DORTMUND 2.05|3.60/3.90|3.30|5.90|6.00|12.0]2.01]1.80|3.05|2.65|3.20|2.60|1.87|5.80|2.45|11.011.70|2.10]2.00 | 2.85
22:00| 6402 |CL REAL MAD. MARSEILLE 1.40|5.40|7.50]1.93|14.0|2.75|40.0|2.75|1.45/2.15]2.10]1.73|1.52|1.47 | 3.25|3.00 | 14.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.38 | 4.60
22:00| 6403 |CL TOTTENHAM  |VILLAREAL 1.90|3.85]4.10]2.95|6.75|5.40|13.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70|2.50]2.85|2.30|1.75|4.80|2.30 | 10.0| 1.65 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.65
22:00/6413 |CL BENFICA QARABAG 1.25/6.25|14.011.70|25.02.30|70.0|2.45|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.70 | 1.37|1.38 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 20.0| 2.10 | 2.351.35 | 6.00
23:00/1691 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA CAJAMARCA 1.65|3.60|5.10]|2.50|7.75|4.10|15.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35| 1.87 | 1.68 | 4.30|2.50 | 13.0| 1.75| 2.10| 1.68 | 3.00




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:‘Z%?_Id e GJ%E&%E#- e;ﬁﬁﬁh EEERET E;E'El é%;;’?;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

23:30{13004 EC2PT |CUMBAYA 22 JuLlo 1.72|3.4014.90]|2.75|8.50|5.00|16.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.35|2.20]|1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.20
23:30| 1544 |[EC2PF |GUALACEO INDEP.J. 2.20|3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
00:00| 1288 |[CO2CL|ATL.HUILA BOCA CALI 1.55/3.80|5.30]2.35/8.50|4.00|17.0]1.52|2.20 | 4.10|3.20]2.85|2.00]|1.72|4.90|2.90 | 12.0|2.25| 2.80 | 1.88 | 4.40
00:00| 1568 |GUA1A/COBAN IM. XELAJU 1.92/3.35/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.20|2.35]|1.88|5.80|2.45|11.0|1.88 | 2.35|2.00 | 2.95
00:55| 8792 |[COPAL|VELEZ RACING C. 2.60|3.00/3.00|4.40|5.20|9.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|5.20|3.80|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.20 | 3.35
01:30|/ 1521 |BRA 2 |ATLET.GO AVAI 1.95/3.203.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
01:30|/ 1690 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. SPORT H. 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.80|3.70|9.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.80|2.10|7.75|2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
02:00/1296 |COL 1 |AM.CALI BUKARAM. 1.80|3.35/4.40]|2.90|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.35]|1.90 |6.25|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.80|2.15 | 4.00
02:30| 8793 |MLS  |INT.MIAMI SEATTLE 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30|5.60|9.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|2.60|2.25|1.68|4.50|2.00|7.50]1.50|1.70]1.72|2.10
03:00{12786/BOL 1 |R.ORURO AURORA 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70 | 1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]| 1.55| 1.85]1.98 | 2.15
03:00{13013|USA C |[NASHVILLE PHILADEL. 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]1.60 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.20
03:30/ 8794 |[SUDA |LANUS FLUMINEN. 2.55|2.70|3.4014.30|5.30]9.50|10.0/1.323.10 | 6.20 | 3.90 | 5.20 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0] 2.35|3.20 | 3.15 | 3.35
03:35| 1523 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. ATLET.PR 2.80|2.95/2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10|2.40|9.002.30|7.75]2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.85
04:00| 1567 |GUA1A/COMUNIC. MALACAT. 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.55| 2.05]1.73 | 4.60|2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.75 | 2.80
04:10{1303 |COL C |MILLION. ENVIGADO (0:1) 1.42/4.10]7.50]2.05/14.0|3.00|32.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.25|/1.65]|1.63 |3.90|3.25|16.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.60 | 5.30
05:00/1781 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. SAN CARL. 1.50/3.906.25]|2.25/10.0|3.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.77|1.65|4.10|3.00 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.50




